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This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000012-2018 

Contract

Contract notice 2

Apple Company
AGIME CA
Authority 1
Belfast Health and Social Care Trust
Business Services Organisation
CAPCA allowed to use Work Requests
caTest01

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2018/S 000-000012
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-002f2d-integration  
Published 21 December 2018, 2:30pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Apple Company

Address4

CITY

1234567

Contact

lda01delos.eurodyn.com

Email

email@gmail.com

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000012-2018
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000012-2018
mailto:email@gmail.com
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Telephone

+49 12345678

Fax

+49 12345678

Country

Panama

NUTS code

AL - ALBANIA

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://localhost/epps

Buyer's address

http://localhost/epps

I.1) Name and addresses

AGIME CA

239 Old Marylebone Road

London

NW15QT

Contact

person 2

Email

email@gmail.com

Telephone

http://localhost/epps
http://localhost/epps
mailto:email@gmail.com
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+49 12345678

Fax

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://localhost/epps

Buyer's address

http://localhost/epps

I.1) Name and addresses

Authority 1

23 Fairways

Belfast

B30 2PF

Contact

country

Email

email@gmail.com

Telephone

http://localhost/epps
http://localhost/epps
mailto:email@gmail.com
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+49 12345678

Fax

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://localhost/epps

Buyer's address

http://localhost/epps

I.1) Name and addresses

Belfast Health and Social Care Trust

foo1

foo1

1234

Contact

person 2

Email

email@gmail.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

http://localhost/epps
http://localhost/epps
mailto:email@gmail.com
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Fax

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://localhost/epps

Buyer's address

http://localhost/epps

I.1) Name and addresses

Business Services Organisation

1-9 THE GROVE

Belfast

SL1 1QP

Contact

contact 1

Email

email@gmail.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Fax

http://localhost/epps
http://localhost/epps
mailto:email@gmail.com
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+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://localhost/epps

Buyer's address

http://localhost/epps

I.1) Name and addresses

CAPCA allowed to use Work Requests

303 Airport Road West

BELFAST

BT3 9ED

Contact

person 3

Email

email@gmail.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Fax

http://localhost/epps
http://localhost/epps
mailto:email@gmail.com
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+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://localhost/epps

Buyer's address

http://localhost/epps

I.1) Name and addresses

caTest01

address

city

123456

Contact

person 2

Email

eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Fax

+49 12345678

http://localhost/epps
http://localhost/epps
mailto:eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com
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Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

National registration number

2

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://localhost/epps

Buyer's address

http://localhost/epps

I.2) Information about joint procurement

The contract involves joint procurement

In the case of joint procurement involving different countries, state applicable national
procurement law

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways.

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

National or federal Agency/Office

I.5) Main activity

Public order and safety

http://localhost/epps
http://localhost/epps
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Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Contract notice 2

Reference number

2

II.1.2) Main CPV code

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways. Unlike printed encyclopedias, Wikipedia is continually created and updated, with
articles on historic events appearing within minutes, rather than months or years. Because
everybody can help improve it, Wikipedia has become more comprehensive than any
other encyclopedia. In addition to quantity, its contributors work on improving quality as
well. Wikipedia is a work-in-progress, with articles in various stages of completion.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: Yes

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £2,865,982,888

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot1

Lot No
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1

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

09000000 - Petroleum products, fuel, electricity and other sources of energy

14000000 - Mining, basic metals and related products

15000000 - Food, beverages, tobacco and related products

16000000 - Agricultural machinery

18000000 - Clothing, footwear, luggage articles and accessories

19000000 - Leather and textile fabrics, plastic and rubber materials

22000000 - Printed matter and related products

24000000 - Chemical products

30000000 - Office and computing machinery, equipment and supplies except furniture and software
packages

31000000 - Electrical machinery, apparatus, equipment and consumables; lighting

32000000 - Radio, television, communication, telecommunication and related equipment

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

AL - ALBANIA

Main site or place of performance

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways.

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways. Unlike printed encyclopedias, Wikipedia is continually created and updated, with
articles on historic events appearing within minutes, rather than months or years. Because
everybody can help improve it, Wikipedia has become more comprehensive than any
other encyclopedia. In addition to quantity, its contributors work on improving quality as
well. Wikipedia is a work-in-progress, with articles in various stages of completion.

II.2.5) Award criteria
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Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

II.2.14) Additional information

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot2

Lot No

2

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

09000000 - Petroleum products, fuel, electricity and other sources of energy

14000000 - Mining, basic metals and related products

15000000 - Food, beverages, tobacco and related products

16000000 - Agricultural machinery

18000000 - Clothing, footwear, luggage articles and accessories

19000000 - Leather and textile fabrics, plastic and rubber materials

22000000 - Printed matter and related products

24000000 - Chemical products

30000000 - Office and computing machinery, equipment and supplies except furniture and software
packages
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31000000 - Electrical machinery, apparatus, equipment and consumables; lighting

32000000 - Radio, television, communication, telecommunication and related equipment

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

AL - ALBANIA

Main site or place of performance

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways.

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways. Unlike printed encyclopedias, Wikipedia is continually created and updated, with
articles on historic events appearing within minutes, rather than months or years. Because
everybody can help improve it, Wikipedia has become more comprehensive than any
other encyclopedia. In addition to quantity, its contributors work on improving quality as
well. Wikipedia is a work-in-progress, with articles in various stages of completion.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways.

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

II.2.14) Additional information

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways.
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II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot3

Lot No

3

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

09000000 - Petroleum products, fuel, electricity and other sources of energy

14000000 - Mining, basic metals and related products

15000000 - Food, beverages, tobacco and related products

16000000 - Agricultural machinery

18000000 - Clothing, footwear, luggage articles and accessories

19000000 - Leather and textile fabrics, plastic and rubber materials

22000000 - Printed matter and related products

24000000 - Chemical products

30000000 - Office and computing machinery, equipment and supplies except furniture and software
packages

31000000 - Electrical machinery, apparatus, equipment and consumables; lighting

32000000 - Radio, television, communication, telecommunication and related equipment

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

AL - ALBANIA

Main site or place of performance

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
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ways. Unlike printed encyclopedias, Wikipedia is continually created and updated, with
articles on historic events appearing within minutes, rather than months or years. Because
everybody can help improve it, Wikipedia has become more comprehensive than any
other encyclopedia. In addition to quantity, its contributors work on improving quality as
well. Wikipedia is a work-in-progress, with articles in various stages of completion.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

II.2.14) Additional information

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
waysWikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in
important ways

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No
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Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

1

Lot No

1

Title

Lot1

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

14 December 2018

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 9 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: Yes

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Unerman

16 Hazelwood Lane

ABBOTS LANGLEY

WD5 0HB

Email

Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com

Telephone

mailto:Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com


Page 16 to 38

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

PowerTech2

sup2

sup2

sup2

Email

vladimir.nikolic@realaiz.rs

Telephone

+357 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps
mailto:vladimir.nikolic@realaiz.rs
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http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup1453

899 EATON AVE

BETHLEHEM

180251000

Email

eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United States

NUTS code

AL - ALBANIA

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Energy Dynamics Ltd.

High Kennsington

http://localhost/epps
mailto:eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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hjkjh

jhk

Email

lda01@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

The Organisation

69 Caledonian Road

LONDON

N1 9BT

Email

lda01@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

mailto:lda01@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
mailto:lda01@delos.eurodyn.com
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Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

WYG GROUP LTD

Arndale Court

LEEDS

LS6 2UJ

Email

aleksandra.zemla@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

http://localhost/epps
mailto:aleksandra.zemla@eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup100

rue de la loi

Brussels

78456

Email

vincent.herry@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup_cpms

dghfg

fhfh

mailto:vincent.herry@eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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fhfgh

Email

daretopo@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

SUPPLY 3 LTD

30 CHRISTCHURCH RD

BOURNEMOUTH

BH1 3PD

Email

Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

mailto:daretopo@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
mailto:Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com
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United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £15,000

Total value of the contract/lot: £7,888,888

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

2

Lot No

2

Title

Lot2

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

14 December 2018

V.2.2) Information about tenders

http://localhost/epps
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Number of tenders received: 9 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: Yes

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup1453

899 EATON AVE

BETHLEHEM

180251000

Email

eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United States

NUTS code

AL - ALBANIA

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup1453

899 EATON AVE

BETHLEHEM

mailto:eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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180251000

Email

eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United States

NUTS code

AL - ALBANIA

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

WYG GROUP LTD

Arndale Court

LEEDS

LS6 2UJ

Email

aleksandra.zemla@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

mailto:eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
mailto:aleksandra.zemla@eurodyn.com
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United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

The Organisation

69 Caledonian Road

LONDON

N1 9BT

Email

lda01@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

http://localhost/epps
mailto:lda01@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Energy Dynamics Ltd.

High Kennsington

hjkjh

jhk

Email

lda01@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

PowerTech2

sup2

sup2

sup2

mailto:lda01@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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Email

vladimir.nikolic@realaiz.rs

Telephone

+357 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup_cpms

dghfg

fhfh

fhfgh

Email

daretopo@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

mailto:vladimir.nikolic@realaiz.rs
http://localhost/epps
mailto:daretopo@delos.eurodyn.com
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NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

SUPPLY 3 LTD

30 CHRISTCHURCH RD

BOURNEMOUTH

BH1 3PD

Email

Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

http://localhost/epps
mailto:Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps


Page 29 to 38

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Unerman

16 Hazelwood Lane

ABBOTS LANGLEY

WD5 0HB

Email

Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £15,000

Total value of the contract/lot: £2,010,000

mailto:Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

3

Lot No

3

Title

Lot3

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

14 December 2018

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 9 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: Yes

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

The Organisation

69 Caledonian Road

LONDON

N1 9BT

Email

lda01@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

mailto:lda01@delos.eurodyn.com
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+49 12345678

Fax

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

WYG GROUP LTD

Arndale Court

LEEDS

LS6 2UJ

Email

aleksandra.zemla@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

http://localhost/epps
mailto:aleksandra.zemla@eurodyn.com
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UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup1453

899 EATON AVE

BETHLEHEM

180251000

Email

eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United States

NUTS code

AL - ALBANIA

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

http://localhost/epps
mailto:eo1a1@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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Unerman

16 Hazelwood Lane

ABBOTS LANGLEY

WD5 0HB

Email

Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

SUPPLY 3 LTD

30 CHRISTCHURCH RD

BOURNEMOUTH

BH1 3PD

Email

Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com

mailto:Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
mailto:Konstantinos.Arampatzis@eurodyn.com
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Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup100

rue de la loi

Brussels

78456

Email

vincent.herry@eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

http://localhost/epps
mailto:vincent.herry@eurodyn.com
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Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

sup_cpms

dghfg

fhfh

fhfgh

Email

daretopo@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Energy Dynamics Ltd.

http://localhost/epps
mailto:daretopo@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
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High Kennsington

hjkjh

jhk

Email

lda01@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

PowerTech2

sup2

sup2

sup2

Email

vladimir.nikolic@realaiz.rs

Telephone

mailto:lda01@delos.eurodyn.com
http://localhost/epps
mailto:vladimir.nikolic@realaiz.rs
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+357 12345678

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address

http://localhost/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £15,000

Total value of the contract/lot: £3,200,000

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

name

postal 12

town

123456

Telephone

+49 12345678

Fax

http://localhost/epps
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+49 12345678

Country

Denmark

VI.4.2) Body responsible for mediation procedures

name

town

Telephone

+49 12345678

Fax

+49 12345678

Country

Switzerland

VI.4.3) Review procedure

Precise information on deadline(s) for review procedures

Wikipedia is a live collaboration differing from paper-based reference sources in important
ways.

VI.4.4) Service from which information about the review procedure may be obtained

name

town

Country

Greece
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